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Nr  Stnr Name Jg Chipnr 2mie’ Kategorie Start Startgeld
2 HSV Pinkafeld (2) B

1 Naskau Veronika 61 8007555 R D 55- € 15,00

2 Wieser Lukas 04 8060904 NH19- € 15,00

4 SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn (2) B

1 Mayrhofer Gerald 58 8221111 Offen € 15,00
2 Mayrhofer Klaudia 61 8011077 R D 55- € 15,00
12 OLCU Viktring (1) K
1 Kaiser Fiorella 66 8306112 R D 55- € 15,00
18 HSV Langenlebarn (2) NO
1 Friedinger Christian 69 8121056 R H 55- € 15,00
2 Svajkova Tatiana 76 8020476 R D 45- € 15,00
19 HSV OL Wiener Neustadt (18) NO
1 Braun Emanuel 66 8240566 NH19- € 15,00
2 Dornstauder Sandra 70 8070612 R D 45- € 15,00
3 Drage Stefan 59 8150815 R H 65- € 15,00
4 Kaltenbacher David 12 8108208 RH12- € 8,00
5 Kaltenbacher Pierre 78 8080804 NH 19- € 15,00
6 Kaltenbacher Tobias 14 8108206 RH12- € 8,00
7 Kirchmeir Elisabeth 66 8030766 R D 55- € 15,00
8 Kollndorfer Kathrin 82 8017000 Familie € 8,00
9 Lapornik Dominik 89 8224229 NH19- € 15,00
10 Lipphart-Kirchmeir Harald 67 8120667 R H 55- € 15,00
11 Ochenbauer Angelina 09 8220226 R D 15-18 €8,00
12 Ochenbauer Jonas 10 8100032 RH14- €8,00
13 Ochenbauer Nicole 80 8333308 ND 19- € 15,00
14 Pauser Rainer 65 8477477 NH 19- € 15,00
15 Plohn Markus 82 8232328 NH19- € 15,00
16 Ritter Bastian 10 8088804 RH 14- € 8,00
17 Ritter Simone 77 8118844 R D 45- € 15,00
18 Wittberger Georg 70 8161270 NH 19- € 15,00
21 Orienteering Klosterneuburg (14) NO
1 Adenstedt Emily 06 8100016 N D 19- € 15,00
2 Adenstedt Ingrid 70 8180670 R D 45- € 15,00
3 Adenstedt Nikolaus 65 8091965 R H 55- € 15,00
4 Berger Hedi 8010368 N D 19- € 15,00
5 Kapeller Gabi 70 2092480 Neulinge € 8,00
6 Knapp Elisabeth 52 2078958 N D 19- € 15,00
7 Praeceptor Rainer 63 8200065 R H 55- € 15,00
8 Reisenberger Roland 68 8005468 R H 55- € 15,00
9 Resch Florian 02 8021016 NH19- € 15,00
10 Resch Judit 66 8121066 N D 19- € 15,00
11 Resch Kurt 63 8190163 R H 45- € 15,00
12 Schuh Roman 98 8000023 NH19- € 15,00
13 Sterba Markus 68 8310831 R H 55- € 15,00
14 Tezarek Helga 73 8080473 R D 45- € 15,00
28 HSV Ried (2) 00
1 Haider Anna 56 8630860 Neulinge € 8,00

2 Hones Josef 54 8116117 R H 65- € 15,00
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55 Naturfreunde Wien (33)

Arbter Roland
Arbter Vera

Biel Axel

Biel Corinna
Bonek Ernst
Dytlewski Nick
Gassner Irene
Genevois Frederic
Grill Michael
Hierzegger Herwig
Hierzegger Ute
Hilbert Josef
Hilbert Sabine
Hlosta Thomas
Hofstatter Felix
Hofstatter Sabine
Imriska Samuel
Kastner Barbara
Kastner-Jirka Boris
Kolar Fabian
Kroupa Gilnther
Mach Johannes
Machold Cleo
Machold Natalia
Misko Robert

Pfeil Petra

Radon Thomas
Skern Anna

Skern Marina
Tiefenbdck Ulrike
Tiefenbock Wilhelm
Urbanek Lauri
Zapletal Josef

56 OLC Wienerwald (4)

Micko Roswitha
Osadchuk Dmitry
Palme Guni

Poell Matthias

57 OLG Stréck Wien (1)

Grassinger Helmut

58 OLT Transdanubien (2)

Exler Doris
Kovacs Margit

62 WAT-OL (18)

Bichl Daniel

Fabian Thomas
Glentzer-Siegert Nina
Huemer Martin
Huemer Meinrad
Kainzbauer Josef
Kugler Werner

Jg

62
64
64
05
42
54
63
55
66
41
48
69
62
67
66
64
82
70
69
08
71
72
10
76
86
64
79
11
75
67
64
09
59

65
80
68
72

56

69
71

88
92
88
59
52
50
68

Chipnr 2mie’ Kategorie

W

8625510
8177166
8221164
8031005
8300058
8414064

7261
8090755
8400092
2088811
9900007
8210169
8261062
8638385
8228899
8181264
8180182
8105105
8247247
8400123
8180471
2118090
8280510
8250376
8110057
2052064
8227228
8240511
8010775
8311067
8021264
8270883
8140659

W

8001803
1409491
8024868
8048408

w
8300021

w

8002201
8126971

W

8631576
8270292
880804
46387
8000071
46348
8110132

W H 19-
R D 45-
R H 55-
W D 19-
RH75-
R H 65-
R D 55-
R H 65-
R H 55-
RH75-
R D 65-
R H 55-
R D 55-
R H 55-
W H 19-
R D 55-
W H 19-
R D 45-
R H 55-
RH15-18
W H 19-
R H 45-
R H 14-
R D 45-
W H 19-
R D 55-
R H 45-
R D 14-
R D 45-
R D 55-
R H 55-
RH15-18
W H 19-

R D 55-
R H 35-
R D 45-
W H 19-

W H 19-

R D 55-
R D 45-

W H 19-
W H 19-
Familie

R H 65-
R H 65-
R H 65-
R H 55-

Start Startgeld

€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00

€8,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00

€ 8,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00

€8,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00

€8,00
€ 15,00

€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00
€ 15,00

€ 15,00
€ 15,00

€ 8,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
€ 15,00
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62 WAT-OL (18) w (Forts.)
8 Norden Christian 55 8300071 R H 65- € 15,00
9 Paier Paula 08 8222248 W D 19- € 15,00
10 Piskorz Kiara-Sophie 07 8088066 W D 19- € 15,00
11 Puchegger Stephan 72 8000026 R H 45- € 15,00
12 Schiefer Mario 65 8161965 R H 55- € 15,00
13 Siegert Reinhard 47 46333 RH75- € 15,00
14 Siegert Wolfgang 88 8022488 W H19- € 15,00
15 Srb Alexander 73 8030573 R H 45- € 15,00
16 Tagesen Eva 68 8300079 R D 45- € 15,00
17 Wareyka-Glaner Franz 91 8334334 W H 19- € 15,00
18 WiIcek Sonja 68 8331335 R D 55- € 15,00
63 WATV (1) w
1 Werther Wolfgang 54 8450045 R H 65- € 15,00
103 GO_Harzberg/Bad_Voeslau (1) NO
1 Kramer Klaus 65 8121104 Offen € 15,00
119 FUN-OL NO (14) NO
1 Egger Marie 13 8032562 RD 12- € 8,00
2 Frohner Lukas 08 8516969 RH15-18 € 8,00
3 Fuchs Lena 10 8519069 R D 14- € 8,00
4 Fuchs Michael 12 8515569 RH12- € 8,00
5 Hartberger Hannah 08 8065000 R D 15-18 € 8,00
6 Hartberger Peter 13 8144155 RH12- € 8,00
7 Kummerer Florian 08 8400059 RH15-18 € 8,00
8 Kummerer Julia 14 2109760 Familie € 8,00
9 Kummerer Michael 77 8400052 Offen € 15,00
10 Mihlbdck Finn 10 8400047 RH 14- € 8,00
11 Mihlbdck Max 11 8400057 RH 14- € 8,00
12 Narosy Valentin 07 8177444 RH15-18 € 8,00
13 Ofner Emilie 11 8110252 RD 14- € 8,00
14 Tobler- Egger Gabriele 74 8100024 R D 45- € 15,00

200 vereinslos (4)

1 Bihn Sabrina 320252 Neulinge € 8,00

2 Jorg Kilian 991337 NH19- € 15,00

3 Niederbichler Erich 6943 Offen € 15,00

4 Pietzinger Philipp Neulinge € 8,00
202 SMAFC Sopron (2) HUN

1 Vajda Julia 8061175 R D 15-18 € 8,00

2 Vajda Kolos 8061179 R H 45- € 15,00
203 nereGIS Bratislava (1) SLK

1 Bednarik Martin 406996 R H 35- € 15,00



